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 1 Ashraf, Ayana - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Girls 13-14 100 Free 1:03.66 #11 Girls 13-14 50 Free 27.26

#19 Girls 13-14 200 Free 2:19.49

 2 Bieker, Daphne M - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Girls 15&O 100 Free 1:01.99 #9 Girls 15&O 50 Free 28.60

#17 Girls 15&O 200 Free 2:16.77

 3 Bist, Lavanya - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Girls 15&O 100 Free 1:06.79 #9 Girls 15&O 50 Free 30.19

#17 Girls 15&O 200 Free 2:27.14

 4 Bolt, Naomi M - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#5 Girls 11-12 100 Free 1:12.56 #13 Girls 11-12 50 Free 32.69

#21 Girls 11-12 200 Free 2:52.95

 5 Bouzalis, Basil E - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#8 Boys 10&U 100 Free 1:29.98 #16 Boys 10&U 50 Free 40.77

#24 Boys 10&U 200 Free NT

 6 Boyle, Aoibhin S - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Girls 15&O 100 Free 1:00.62 #9 Girls 15&O 50 Free 26.75

#17 Girls 15&O 200 Free 2:13.47

 7 Cameron, Elise M - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Girls 13-14 100 Free 59.52 #11 Girls 13-14 50 Free 27.11

#19 Girls 13-14 200 Free 2:15.52

 8 Caputo, Charlotte E - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Girls 13-14 100 Free NT #11 Girls 13-14 50 Free NT

#19 Girls 13-14 200 Free NT

 9 Chan, Hayden C - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#4 Boys 13-14 100 Free 55.12 #12 Boys 13-14 50 Free 24.70

#20 Boys 13-14 200 Free 2:04.05

 10 Chao, Jacob M - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#2 Boys 15&O 100 Free 54.57 #10 Boys 15&O 50 Free 25.02

#18 Boys 15&O 200 Free 2:01.37

 11 Chen, Aidan R - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#8 Boys 10&U 100 Free NT #16 Boys 10&U 50 Free NT

#24 Boys 10&U 200 Free NT

 12 Chen, Aidan Y - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#2 Boys 15&O 100 Free 57.71 #10 Boys 15&O 50 Free 26.26

#18 Boys 15&O 200 Free 2:14.58

 13 Chen, Avery Y - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#6 Boys 11-12 100 Free 1:17.16 #14 Boys 11-12 50 Free 32.78

#22 Boys 11-12 200 Free NT

 14 Chen, Rachel A - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Girls 13-14 100 Free NT #11 Girls 13-14 50 Free NT

#19 Girls 13-14 200 Free NT
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 15 Cho, Noah H - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#4 Boys 13-14 100 Free 1:10.02 #12 Boys 13-14 50 Free NT

#20 Boys 13-14 200 Free NT

 16 Davis, Reed S - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#8 Boys 10&U 100 Free 1:26.45 #16 Boys 10&U 50 Free 38.20

#24 Boys 10&U 200 Free 3:08.58

 17 Diamond, Charlotte J - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Girls 13-14 100 Free 1:06.76 #11 Girls 13-14 50 Free 30.74

#19 Girls 13-14 200 Free 2:29.58

 18 Diamond, Ellie O - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#7 Girls 10&U 100 Free 1:20.86 #15 Girls 10&U 50 Free 37.04

#23 Girls 10&U 200 Free 3:11.15

 19 Egleston, Carys I - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Girls 15&O 100 Free 57.08 #9 Girls 15&O 50 Free 26.67

#17 Girls 15&O 200 Free 2:05.24

 20 Elsakr, Noah W - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#4 Boys 13-14 100 Free 52.23 #12 Boys 13-14 50 Free 24.61

#20 Boys 13-14 200 Free 1:57.60

 21 Elsakr, Prisca W - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Girls 15&O 100 Free 1:02.66 #9 Girls 15&O 50 Free 28.82

#17 Girls 15&O 200 Free 2:11.26

 22 Feigenbaum, Anna S - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Girls 13-14 100 Free 1:05.23 #11 Girls 13-14 50 Free 29.44

#19 Girls 13-14 200 Free 2:36.29

 23 Fidelman, Audrey F - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#5 Girls 11-12 100 Free 1:19.14 #13 Girls 11-12 50 Free 36.38

#21 Girls 11-12 200 Free 3:23.90

 24 Fidelman, Isaac D - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#8 Boys 10&U 100 Free 1:34.20 #16 Boys 10&U 50 Free 40.84

#24 Boys 10&U 200 Free 3:53.97

 25 Fong-Causone, Sofia A - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Girls 15&O 100 Free 55.26 #9 Girls 15&O 50 Free 25.91

#17 Girls 15&O 200 Free 2:00.78

 26 Fordham, Luca H - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#8 Boys 10&U 100 Free 1:50.84 #16 Boys 10&U 50 Free 49.97

#24 Boys 10&U 200 Free NT

 27 Furey, Donovan C - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#8 Boys 10&U 100 Free NT #16 Boys 10&U 50 Free NT

#24 Boys 10&U 200 Free NT

 28 Gan, Meli J - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#5 Girls 11-12 100 Free 1:26.30 #13 Girls 11-12 50 Free 34.58

#21 Girls 11-12 200 Free 3:19.88
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 29 Healy, Penny J - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#7 Girls 10&U 100 Free 1:23.52 #15 Girls 10&U 50 Free 36.55

#23 Girls 10&U 200 Free 3:21.57

 30 Henry, John M - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#8 Boys 10&U 100 Free NT #16 Boys 10&U 50 Free 39.63

#24 Boys 10&U 200 Free NT

 31 Henry, Kate L - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Girls 15&O 100 Free NT #9 Girls 15&O 50 Free NT

#17 Girls 15&O 200 Free NT

 32 Kang, Paul - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#6 Boys 11-12 100 Free 1:17.21 #14 Boys 11-12 50 Free 32.90

#22 Boys 11-12 200 Free NT

 33 Karellas, Caroline M - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Girls 15&O 100 Free 55.49 #9 Girls 15&O 50 Free 25.45

#17 Girls 15&O 200 Free 1:59.42

 34 Karellas, Matthew M - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#6 Boys 11-12 100 Free 1:14.69 #14 Boys 11-12 50 Free 32.74

#22 Boys 11-12 200 Free 2:47.95

 35 Karellas, Sebastian M - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#8 Boys 10&U 100 Free 1:57.42 #16 Boys 10&U 50 Free 51.23

#24 Boys 10&U 200 Free NT

 36 Katoh, Annri T - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Girls 15&O 100 Free 52.75 #9 Girls 15&O 50 Free 24.82

#17 Girls 15&O 200 Free 1:52.43

 37 Kirk, Astrid L - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#7 Girls 10&U 100 Free NT #15 Girls 10&U 50 Free NT

#23 Girls 10&U 200 Free NT

 38 Ko, Sophie A - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Girls 13-14 100 Free 1:01.18 #11 Girls 13-14 50 Free 28.93

#19 Girls 13-14 200 Free 2:25.69

 39 Kramer, Sophie L - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#7 Girls 10&U 100 Free 1:48.34 #15 Girls 10&U 50 Free 47.94

#23 Girls 10&U 200 Free NT

 40 Kudish-Brown, Rosie L - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Girls 13-14 100 Free NT #11 Girls 13-14 50 Free NT

#19 Girls 13-14 200 Free NT

 41 Lahner, Christian Y - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#4 Boys 13-14 100 Free 1:00.42 #12 Boys 13-14 50 Free 26.97

#20 Boys 13-14 200 Free 2:20.59

 42 Lee, Ryan - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#4 Boys 13-14 100 Free 53.05 #12 Boys 13-14 50 Free 24.72

#20 Boys 13-14 200 Free 1:58.12
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 43 Low, Cameron D - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#6 Boys 11-12 100 Free 1:07.52 #14 Boys 11-12 50 Free 29.47

#22 Boys 11-12 200 Free 2:34.37

 44 Low, Kai J - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#6 Boys 11-12 100 Free 1:12.67 #14 Boys 11-12 50 Free 29.09

#22 Boys 11-12 200 Free 2:35.96

 45 Lussie, Nikolas L - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#6 Boys 11-12 100 Free NT #14 Boys 11-12 50 Free 41.45

#22 Boys 11-12 200 Free NT

 46 Mac Colla, Liam A - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#2 Boys 15&O 100 Free 45.52 #10 Boys 15&O 50 Free 20.36

#18 Boys 15&O 200 Free 1:40.07

 47 Mantzur, Olami N - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#2 Boys 15&O 100 Free 56.45 #10 Boys 15&O 50 Free 25.20

#18 Boys 15&O 200 Free 2:11.12

 48 Marshall, Stirling A - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#8 Boys 10&U 100 Free NT #16 Boys 10&U 50 Free 42.46

#24 Boys 10&U 200 Free NT

 49 Masella, James V - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#6 Boys 11-12 100 Free 1:15.30 #14 Boys 11-12 50 Free 31.99

#22 Boys 11-12 200 Free 2:37.42

 50 Mirchandani, Amara M - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#7 Girls 10&U 100 Free 2:19.53 #15 Girls 10&U 50 Free 1:04.46

#23 Girls 10&U 200 Free NT

 51 Murphy, Lilah R - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Girls 13-14 100 Free 1:10.88 #11 Girls 13-14 50 Free 32.25

#19 Girls 13-14 200 Free NT

 52 Ng, Celine - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#5 Girls 11-12 100 Free 1:03.32 #13 Girls 11-12 50 Free 27.83

#21 Girls 11-12 200 Free 2:20.82

 53 Ng, Hailey - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#7 Girls 10&U 100 Free 1:20.45 #15 Girls 10&U 50 Free 34.85

#23 Girls 10&U 200 Free 3:12.18

 54 Nott, Sarah M - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Girls 13-14 100 Free 1:08.54 #11 Girls 13-14 50 Free 29.00

#19 Girls 13-14 200 Free 2:35.90

 55 Novella, Sienna C - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Girls 15&O 100 Free NT #9 Girls 15&O 50 Free 38.69

#17 Girls 15&O 200 Free NT

 56 Okutan, Reis H - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#4 Boys 13-14 100 Free 1:05.65 #12 Boys 13-14 50 Free 29.91

#20 Boys 13-14 200 Free 2:23.04
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 57 Park, Cadie V - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Girls 15&O 100 Free 56.09 #9 Girls 15&O 50 Free 25.88

#17 Girls 15&O 200 Free 2:02.53

 58 Pelletier, Delphine S - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#5 Girls 11-12 100 Free 1:31.45 #13 Girls 11-12 50 Free 38.49

#21 Girls 11-12 200 Free 3:25.81

 59 Pelletier, Luc A - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#4 Boys 13-14 100 Free 58.43 #12 Boys 13-14 50 Free 27.02

#20 Boys 13-14 200 Free 2:05.97

 60 Rapley, Alessio - Male - Age: 8 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#8 Boys 10&U 100 Free 1:38.11 #16 Boys 10&U 50 Free 37.68

#24 Boys 10&U 200 Free NT

 61 Rapley, Gianluca - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#6 Boys 11-12 100 Free 1:07.63 #14 Boys 11-12 50 Free 31.35

#22 Boys 11-12 200 Free 2:35.15

 62 Ratchik, Sophia A - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Girls 15&O 100 Free 1:23.01 #9 Girls 15&O 50 Free 35.88

#17 Girls 15&O 200 Free 3:08.16

 63 Reyl, Iris T - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Girls 13-14 100 Free 1:03.07 #11 Girls 13-14 50 Free 29.06

#19 Girls 13-14 200 Free 2:15.76

 64 Rios, Nicanor J - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#2 Boys 15&O 100 Free 58.93 #10 Boys 15&O 50 Free 27.30

#18 Boys 15&O 200 Free 2:08.48

 65 Romolo, Reese M - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Girls 13-14 100 Free 1:01.10 #11 Girls 13-14 50 Free 27.88

#19 Girls 13-14 200 Free 2:14.77

 66 Salth, Caleb J - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#2 Boys 15&O 100 Free 1:00.22 #10 Boys 15&O 50 Free 28.22

#18 Boys 15&O 200 Free 2:15.80

 67 Skorney, Maggie L - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#7 Girls 10&U 100 Free 1:29.45 #15 Girls 10&U 50 Free 36.52

#23 Girls 10&U 200 Free 3:40.89

 68 Skorney, Peter J - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#4 Boys 13-14 100 Free 1:00.87 #12 Boys 13-14 50 Free 26.58

#20 Boys 13-14 200 Free 2:17.11

 69 So, Cameron J - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#8 Boys 10&U 100 Free 1:38.66 #16 Boys 10&U 50 Free 44.91

#24 Boys 10&U 200 Free NT

 70 So, Jonathan J - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#6 Boys 11-12 100 Free 1:18.09 #14 Boys 11-12 50 Free 34.67

#22 Boys 11-12 200 Free 2:56.84
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 71 Tan, Alice Y - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#5 Girls 11-12 100 Free 1:23.98 #13 Girls 11-12 50 Free 36.46

#21 Girls 11-12 200 Free 3:05.82

 72 Taylor, Stephen M - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#4 Boys 13-14 100 Free 1:02.09 #12 Boys 13-14 50 Free 27.35

#20 Boys 13-14 200 Free 2:29.38

 73 Tellgmann-Zwitter-Te, Ardan - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#4 Boys 13-14 100 Free 1:02.52 #12 Boys 13-14 50 Free 28.04

#20 Boys 13-14 200 Free 2:16.78

 74 Tenaglia, Tato J - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#4 Boys 13-14 100 Free 1:18.79 #12 Boys 13-14 50 Free 32.46

#20 Boys 13-14 200 Free 2:54.70

 75 Thornley, Jack - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#2 Boys 15&O 100 Free 1:00.51 #10 Boys 15&O 50 Free 27.57

#18 Boys 15&O 200 Free 2:15.07

 76 Uhlir, Luca - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#4 Boys 13-14 100 Free 1:02.49 #12 Boys 13-14 50 Free 29.26

#20 Boys 13-14 200 Free 2:19.10

 77 van der Paardt, Leah S - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Girls 15&O 100 Free 1:01.90 #9 Girls 15&O 50 Free 28.82

#17 Girls 15&O 200 Free 2:20.95

 78 Varshney, Kavita G - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#5 Girls 11-12 100 Free 1:07.00 #13 Girls 11-12 50 Free 29.78

#21 Girls 11-12 200 Free 2:31.35

 79 Varshney, Nikhil G - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#2 Boys 15&O 100 Free 51.21 #10 Boys 15&O 50 Free 23.41

#18 Boys 15&O 200 Free 1:49.71

 80 Vasilyev, Lucas - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#6 Boys 11-12 100 Free 1:08.45 #14 Boys 11-12 50 Free 30.46

#22 Boys 11-12 200 Free 2:36.28

 81 Vasilyev, Martin - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#4 Boys 13-14 100 Free 1:00.59 #12 Boys 13-14 50 Free 27.73

#20 Boys 13-14 200 Free 2:15.10

 82 Wang, Aaron Y - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#2 Boys 15&O 100 Free 54.85 #10 Boys 15&O 50 Free 25.38

#18 Boys 15&O 200 Free 2:02.47

 83 Wang, Apollo J - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#2 Boys 15&O 100 Free 56.34 #10 Boys 15&O 50 Free 24.58

#18 Boys 15&O 200 Free 2:09.04

 84 Winter, Emi C - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Girls 13-14 100 Free 1:05.23 #11 Girls 13-14 50 Free 29.31

#19 Girls 13-14 200 Free 2:26.34
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 85 Wong, Cailin - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Girls 15&O 100 Free 56.70 #9 Girls 15&O 50 Free 26.00

#17 Girls 15&O 200 Free 2:04.36

 86 Woods, Waverly T - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#5 Girls 11-12 100 Free NT #13 Girls 11-12 50 Free 49.26

#21 Girls 11-12 200 Free NT

 87 Ye, Naomi M - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#5 Girls 11-12 100 Free 1:04.71 #13 Girls 11-12 50 Free 29.45

#21 Girls 11-12 200 Free 2:22.86

 88 Ye, Nora M - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Girls 13-14 100 Free 1:00.58 #11 Girls 13-14 50 Free 27.69

#19 Girls 13-14 200 Free 2:14.90

 89 Yu, Estlin L - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#5 Girls 11-12 100 Free 1:16.44 #13 Girls 11-12 50 Free 32.73

#21 Girls 11-12 200 Free NT

92ny Flying Dolphins-MR     Total Individual Entries: 267  -  Total Relays: 0
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 1 Ashraf, Ayana - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#25 Mixed 500 Free NT

 2 Bieker, Daphne M - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#25 Mixed 500 Free 6:24.43

 3 Bist, Lavanya - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#26 Mixed 1000 Free 14:16.12

 4 Bouzalis, Basil E - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#25 Mixed 500 Free NT

 5 Boyle, Aoibhin S - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#26 Mixed 1000 Free 12:27.35

 6 Cameron, Elise M - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#27 Mixed 1650 Free NT

 7 Chan, Hayden C - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#27 Mixed 1650 Free NT

 8 Chao, Jacob M - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#27 Mixed 1650 Free NT

 9 Chen, Aidan Y - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#25 Mixed 500 Free 6:26.94

 10 Davis, Reed S - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#25 Mixed 500 Free NT

 11 Diamond, Charlotte J - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#25 Mixed 500 Free NT

 12 Egleston, Carys I - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#27 Mixed 1650 Free NT

 13 Elsakr, Noah W - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#27 Mixed 1650 Free NT

 14 Elsakr, Prisca W - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#25 Mixed 500 Free NT

 15 Feigenbaum, Anna S - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#25 Mixed 500 Free NT

 16 Fong-Causone, Sofia A - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#25 Mixed 500 Free 5:40.17

 17 Fordham, Luca H - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#25 Mixed 500 Free NT

 18 Gan, Meli J - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#25 Mixed 500 Free NT

 19 Henry, Kate L - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#25 Mixed 500 Free NT

 20 Karellas, Caroline M - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#25 Mixed 500 Free 5:38.42
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 21 Karellas, Matthew M - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#25 Mixed 500 Free NT

 22 Katoh, Annri T - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#27 Mixed 1650 Free 17:24.79

 23 Ko, Sophie A - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#26 Mixed 1000 Free 13:32.49

 24 Lahner, Christian Y - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#25 Mixed 500 Free NT

 25 Lee, Ryan - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#27 Mixed 1650 Free 20:09.20

 26 Mac Colla, Liam A - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#27 Mixed 1650 Free 16:56.54

 27 Mantzur, Olami N - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#25 Mixed 500 Free 6:00.16

 28 Masella, James V - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#25 Mixed 500 Free 7:29.94

 29 Murphy, Lilah R - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#25 Mixed 500 Free NT

 30 Ng, Celine - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#25 Mixed 500 Free 6:37.51

 31 Ng, Hailey - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#25 Mixed 500 Free NT

 32 Okutan, Reis H - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#25 Mixed 500 Free 7:25.80

 33 Park, Cadie V - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#27 Mixed 1650 Free NT

 34 Pelletier, Luc A - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#27 Mixed 1650 Free NT

 35 Rapley, Gianluca - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#25 Mixed 500 Free 6:33.00

 36 Reyl, Iris T - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#25 Mixed 500 Free 6:28.21

 37 Rios, Nicanor J - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#25 Mixed 500 Free 6:06.76

 38 Romolo, Reese M - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#25 Mixed 500 Free 5:59.72

 39 Salth, Caleb J - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#26 Mixed 1000 Free 13:33.94

 40 Skorney, Peter J - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#25 Mixed 500 Free NT
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 41 Tan, Alice Y - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#25 Mixed 500 Free NT

 42 Tellgmann-Zwitter-Te, Ardan - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#25 Mixed 500 Free 6:32.93

 43 Thornley, Jack - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#25 Mixed 500 Free NT

 44 Uhlir, Luca - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#27 Mixed 1650 Free 20:45.83

 45 van der Paardt, Leah S - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#26 Mixed 1000 Free 13:38.10

 46 Varshney, Kavita G - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#26 Mixed 1000 Free NT

 47 Varshney, Nikhil G - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#27 Mixed 1650 Free 17:31.63

 48 Vasilyev, Lucas - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#25 Mixed 500 Free 7:16.12

 49 Vasilyev, Martin - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#25 Mixed 500 Free 6:27.55

 50 Wang, Aaron Y - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#25 Mixed 500 Free 5:46.73

 51 Wang, Apollo J - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#25 Mixed 500 Free NT

 52 Winter, Emi C - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#26 Mixed 1000 Free 13:23.49

 53 Wong, Cailin - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#27 Mixed 1650 Free NT

 54 Ye, Naomi M - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#26 Mixed 1000 Free NT

 55 Ye, Nora M - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#26 Mixed 1000 Free NT

92ny Flying Dolphins-MR     Total Individual Entries: 55  -  Total Relays: 0


